CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Au Bon Pain - Snacks

SERVICE LEVELS

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here

to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would

like

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

SNACK BOXES

Cheese & Fruit
Brie, cheddar cheese, apple, grapes and crackers.

Fruit, Egg and Nuts

Hard boiled egg, apple, grapes, cheddar cheese and mixed
nuts.

Hummus & Pretzel Crackers
Hummus, cucumber and pretzel crackers.

PLATTERS

Roasted Vegetable and Hummus Platter
(SERVES 5) An artfully displayed mix of roasted asparagus,

carrots, eggplant, green beans, red bell peppers, red onion and

roma tomatoes, sprinkled with feta, garnished with kalamata

$10

$0

$5.99

$7.39

$5.79



olives and ser

Gourmet Cheese Tray

(SERVES 5) A selection of sliced aged cheddar, gruyere, brie,
and herb cheeses with assorted nuts, dried apricots, crackers
and fresh sliced baguette.

Meat and Cheese Tray

(SERVES 5) An assortment of meats and cheeses with lettuce,
tomato, olives, pickles and an assortment of freshly baked
breads.

Sliced Fruit Tray (Small)

(SERVES 6 - 8) A selection of seasonal melons, citrus and
berries.

Sliced Fruit Tray (Medium)

(SERVES 12 - 15) A selection of seasonal melons, citrus and
berries.

Sliced Fruit Tray (Large)

(SERVES 20 - 25) A selection of seasonal melons, citrus and
berries.

Fresh Fruit & Cheese Tray

(SERVES 6 - 8) Seasonal sliced melons, citrus, and assorted
cheeses accompanied by crackers and fresh sliced baguette.

Mixed Nut Bowl
(SERVES 2 to 5) Cashews and almonds.

SANDWICH PLATTERS

Finger Sandwiches

(SERVES 5) A variety of bite-sized sandwiches served on
freshly baked bread. Sandwiches include turkey & cheddar on
multigrain, prime roast beef on multigrain, two tomato caprese

$32.25

$32.99

$45.99

$23.59

$45.99

$79.99

$45.99

$4.99



on rustic baguette $33.45

SIDES

Whole Fruit $1.29
(Each) Whole Apples, Oranges and Bananas

KIND Bar $2.79
(Each)
DESSERTS

Cookie Collection $2.69

(5 MINIMUM) Our 3 ounce freshly baked gourmet cookies.

Classic Cookies $1.99
Our 2 ounce freshly baked cookies.

Lemon Pound Cake $3.19
Double Chocolate Brownie $2.99
Mini Cookie Assortment $2.89

(6 pieces) An assortment of our mini cookies. Includes:
Oatmeal Raisin, or Chocolate Chip.

ABP Mini Bites $17.99

(SERVES 10) An assortment of 20 mini cookies and brownie
bites.

Brownie Bites $3.39
(6 pieces)

BEVERAGES



Iced Tea (Half Gallon)
(SERVES 6 to 8) Served with cups, ice and sweetener

Lemonade (Half Gallon)
(SERVES 6 to 8) Served with cups, ice and sweetener

Coffee (Gallon)

(SERVES 10) Signature French Roast, served with cups, a
variety of sweeteners, creamers and coffee stirrers.

Hot Tea (Gallon)

(SERVES 10) A selection of black and herbal teas served with
10 cups, fresh sliced lemons and the appropriate condiments

Coke (20 ounces)
Diet Coke (20 ounces)
Sprite Zero (20 ounces)

Chilled Beverages
An assortment of flavors.

Bottled Water (20 oz.)

Bag of Ice

$10.99

$10.99

$18.49

$17.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.39

$1



