

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Delivery Address:		Floor/ Suite) :	_	
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phor	ne Number:		Ext.:		
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ng:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:		Exp. Date:		
CVV	:		Billing Zip Code:		
Com	ments:				

Au Bon Pain - Snacks

SERVICE LEVELS

SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM	\$10
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils	
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
SNACK BOXES	
Cheese & Fruit	\$5.99
Brie, cheddar cheese, apple, grapes and crackers.	
Fruit, Egg and Nuts	\$7.39
Hard boiled egg, apple, grapes, cheddar cheese and mixed nuts.	
Hummus & Pretzel Crackers	\$5.79
Hummus, cucumber and pretzel crackers.	
PLATTERS	
Roasted Vegetable and Hummus Platter	
(SERVES 5) An artfully displayed mix of roasted asparagus, carrots, eggplant, green beans, red bell peppers, red onion and roma tomatoes, sprinkled with feta, garnished with kalamata	

olives and ser	\$32.25
Gourmet Cheese Tray (SERVES 5) A selection of sliced aged cheddar, gruyere, brie, and herb cheeses with assorted nuts, dried apricots, crackers and fresh sliced baguette.	\$32.99
Meat and Cheese Tray (SERVES 5) An assortment of meats and cheeses with lettuce, tomato, olives, pickles and an assortment of freshly baked breads.	\$45.99
Sliced Fruit Tray (Small) (SERVES 6 - 8) A selection of seasonal melons, citrus and berries.	\$23.59
Sliced Fruit Tray (Medium) (SERVES 12 - 15) A selection of seasonal melons, citrus and berries.	\$45.99
Sliced Fruit Tray (Large) (SERVES 20 - 25) A selection of seasonal melons, citrus and berries.	\$79.99
Fresh Fruit & Cheese Tray (SERVES 6 - 8) Seasonal sliced melons, citrus, and assorted cheeses accompanied by crackers and fresh sliced baguette.	\$45.99
Mixed Nut Bowl (SERVES 2 to 5) Cashews and almonds.	\$4.99
SANDWICH PLATTERS	
Finger Sandwiches (SERVES 5) A variety of bite-sized sandwiches served on freshly baked bread. Sandwiches include turkey & cheddar on multigrain, prime roast beef on multigrain, two tomato caprese	

on rustic baguette	\$33.45
SIDES	
Whole Fruit (Each) Whole Apples, Oranges and Bananas	\$1.29
KIND Bar (Each)	\$2.79
DESSERTS	
Cookie Collection (5 MINIMUM) Our 3 ounce freshly baked gourmet cookies.	\$2.69
Classic Cookies Our 2 ounce freshly baked cookies.	\$1.99
Lemon Pound Cake	\$3.19
Double Chocolate Brownie	\$2.99
Mini Cookie Assortment	\$2.89
(6 pieces) An assortment of our mini cookies. Includes: Oatmeal Raisin, or Chocolate Chip.	
ABP Mini Bites	\$17.99
(SERVES 10) An assortment of 20 mini cookies and brownie bites.	
Brownie Bites	\$3.39
(6 pieces)	

BEVERAGES

lced Tea (Half Gallon)	\$10.99
(SERVES 6 to 8) Served with cups, ice and sweetener	
Lemonade (Half Gallon)	\$10.99
(SERVES 6 to 8) Served with cups, ice and sweetener	
Coffee (Gallon)	\$18.49
(SERVES 10) Signature French Roast, served with cups, a variety of sweeteners, creamers and coffee stirrers.	•
Hot Tea (Gallon)	\$17.99
(SERVES 10) A selection of black and herbal teas served with 10 cups, fresh sliced lemons and the appropriate condiments	
Coke (20 ounces)	\$2.99
Diet Coke (20 ounces)	\$2.99
Sprite Zero (20 ounces)	\$2.99
Sprite Zero (20 ounces)Chilled Beverages	\$2.99 \$2.99
	·
Chilled Beverages	·